THIRD ANGLE PROJECTIONTHIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
PV-DC-PTPC-####-##
DUALCROSS - PIPE TO PIPE CONNECTION
HORIZONTAL ORIENTATION:
 PIPE TO PIPE C-C
STANDOFF PIPE
PIPE 1
PIPE 2

(Φ=0.7)
Available
Lateral Twist
Strength
(Φ=0.9)
ΦRns (X) ΦRns (Y) ΦRns (Z) ΦRnr (X) ΦRnr (Y) ΦRnl (Z)
[lbs] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [kip] [kip] [kip] [kip-in] [kip-in] [kip-in]
 PV-DC-PTPC-2020-6 ANT.58922 13.0 6
2.375
2.375
5/8 x 4-1/2
5/8 x 4-1/2
2.375
(NPS 2 SCH40)
5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2020-12 ANT.58935 14.8 12 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2020-18 ANT.58936 16.6 18 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2020-24 ANT.58869 18.5 24 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2020-36 - 22.1 36 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2025-6 ANT.58856 13.8 6
2.875 5/8 x 5
5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2025-12 ANT.58811 15.7 12 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2025-18 ANT.58822 17.5 18 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2025-24 ANT.58800 19.3 24 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2025-36 - 23.0 36 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2030-6 ANT.58876 15.0 6
3.5 5/8 x 5-1/2
5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2030-12 ANT.58881 19.1 12 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2030-18 ANT.58875 18.6 18 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2030-24 ANT.58848 20.4 24 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2030-36 - 24.1 36 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 21
 PV-DC-PTPC-2525-6 ANT.58911 15.2 6
2.875
2.875
5/8 x 5
5/8 x 5
2.875
(NPS 2-1/2
SCH40)
5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-2525-12 ANT.58823 18.0 12 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-2525-18 ANT.58845 21.0 18 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-2525-24 ANT.58873 23.9 24 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-2525-36 - 29.7 36 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-2530-6 ANT.58889 16.2 6
3.5 5/8 x 5-1/2
5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-2530-12 ANT.58923 19.1 12 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-2530-18 ANT.58865 18.6 18 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-2530-24 ANT.58918 25.0 24 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-2530-36 - 30.7 36 5.8 PIPE PIPE 6.6 PIPE 30
 PV-DC-PTPC-3030-6 ANT.58897 17.5 6
3.5
3.5
5/8 x 5-1/2
5/8 x 5-1/2
3.5
(NPS 3 SCH40)
5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
 PV-DC-PTPC-3030-12 ANT.58853 21.3 12 5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
 PV-DC-PTPC-3030-18 ANT.58917 25.1 18 5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
 PV-DC-PTPC-3030-24 ANT.58887 28.9 24 5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
 PV-DC-PTPC-3030-36 - 36.5 36 5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
 PV-DC-PTPC-3040-6 - 19.1 6
4.5 5/8 x 6-1/2
5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
 PV-DC-PTPC-3040-12 - 23.0 12 5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
 PV-DC-PTPC-3040-18 - 26.7 18 5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
 PV-DC-PTPC-3040-24 - 30.5 24 5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
 PV-DC-PTPC-3040-36 - 38.1 36 5.8 PIPE PIPE 7.5 PIPE 40.5
01_Crossovers
PV-DC-PTPC_Pipe to Pipe
connection
2 OF 3